

December 20, 2021 Charlotte Ellis Scholarship Fund

Your generous donations have made it possible for the 11th annual Charlotte Ellis Scholarship to be presented to four young adults. Ms. Madison Ward; Mr. Dylan Ward; Mr. Zack Carlton; and Mr. Benjamin Flora. The Scholarship was

established in memory of my mother, Charlotte Ellis. Because of her dedication to veterans, the Scholarship was created to help provide educational support to veterans or their family members. The scholarship is given annually to qualified students.

Students interested may apply online by going on the Charlotte Ellis Scholarship Trust Fund web site listed below.

We have a goal of **<u>\$3,000.00</u>** for this year's fund raising. All contributions go

toward the scholarships.

You can mail your contributions to: The Charlotte Ellis Scholarship Fund, 3313 Azure Lane, Celina, TX 75009.

You can go to the web site at: www.charlotteellisscholarship.com to learn more.

Thank you,

Ed Ellis, Jr.

Board President

	Name/Business Name:			
on Form _{1, 2022}	Address:			
	Email:			
	Phone (Cell, Home):			
ntribution Deadline May 1,	Preferred Method of Contact:	Email	Cell	Home
Contrib Deadline	Form of Donation: Cash	Check	Amount: \$	
CO	Additional Comments:			





